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9rAT1x Oil NEW J;e;uirr 
DBPAR.TMBNT O·P EDUCATION 

Applicant Name: NUTLEY Essex County 

Application: 2008 - 2009 Original Application 

Overview 
Contact 

Inforniation 

Salaries 

Budget (Read Only) 

D. Expenditure Category 

Instruction 
Personal Services - Salaries 

sed Prof. & Tech. Services 

s 

SubTotal Support Services 

. FAC ACQ & CONSTRUCTION SERV 
Bujldings 

lrnstructional Equipment 

Non-instructional Equipment 

SubTotal FAC ACQ & CONSTRUCTION 
SERV 

AL PROJECT EXPENDITURES 

District: 133750 

Project Period: 7/1/2008 -
6/30/2009 

E. Function 
& Object F. Program Costs 

Code 

100-100 0 

100-300 0 

100-500 0 

-600 7383 

-800 0 

0 7383 

- 00 0 

200-200 0 

200-300 0 

200-320 0 

200-400 0 

375 

363 

0 

0 

200-860 0 

0 738 

400-720 'O 

400-731 13400 

400-732 0 

0 13400 

0 21521 

! Perkins Secondary ~, 
.:iiiiiil 

Printer-Friendly 
Click to Return to Application Select 

Click to Return to Menu List/ Sign Out 

Submit 

G. Admin Costs 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Application 
History Reviev 

Budget 
Summary 

Instructions 

H. Total (F + G) 

0 

0 

0 

7383 

0 

7383 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

375 

363 

0 

0 

0 

738 

0 

13400 

0 

13400 

21521 
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